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Ssz Rsz Versenyző neve VersenyautóKatNemz.
CarDriver's NameCatNat.LN SN

1 1 Hefler Róbert Honda Civic VTI 1.8KR5HUN

2 2 Simon István ArcobalenoKR6HUN

3 3 Mihalik Mátyás Mazda Mx-5KR9HUN

4 4 Bucsi Attila Suzuki Swift 1.6KR3HUN

5 5 Nyíregyházi György Mazda Mx-5KR9HUN

6 6 Fuksz Bence Suzuki SwiftKR3HUN

7 7 Jordán Péter Mazda Mx-5KR6HUN

8 8 Szabó Csaba Skoda FabiaKR6HUN

9 9 Ifj. Ficza Ferenc Honda CivicKR4HUN

10 10 Kovács Vilmos Suzuki SwiftKR2HUN

11 11 Vámosi Attila BMW E46KR5HUN

12 12 Császár Kornél Opel AstraKR8HUN

13 14 Nagy Benjámin Suzuki Swift 1.6KR4HUN

14 15 Fuksz Csaba Suzuki SwiftKR7HUN

15 16 Mélykuti Lajos Suzuki BalenoKR2HUN

16 17 Ifj. Pallag Bozsák CsabaHonda CivicKR3HUN

17 18 Szabó Bence Opel AstraKR8HUN

18 19 Szabó Bulcsú Suzuki SwiftKR7HUN

19 20 Szabó Szilárd Suzuki SwiftKR2HUN

20 21 Domonkos Boldizsár Opel AstraKR3HUN

21 22 Fényes Attila BMWKR5HUN

22 24 Gyaraki Zsolt Skoda OctaviaKR6HUN

23 25 Benyó Máté Suzuki Swift 1.6KR4HUN

24 26 Ecseti Bence Suzuki SwiftKR1HUN

25 27 Tőzsér Áron SuzukiKR6HUN

26 28 Ifj. Nedecki László Suzuki SwiftKR1HUN

27 29 Farkas Linda Suzuki SwiftKR1HUN

28 30 Szabó Csanád Suzuki SwiftKR1HUN

29 31 Néveri Konrád Suzuki SwiftKR1HUN

30 32 Sárközi Róbert Ákos Suzuki SwiftKR1HUN

31 33 Góth Viktor Mazda Mx-5KR9HUN

32 34 Kovács Sámuel Mazda Mx-5KR9HUN

33 35 Panyik Dániel Mazda Mx-5KR9HUN

Ssz Rsz Versenyző neve VersenyautóKatNemz.
CarDriver's NameCatNat.LN SN

34 36 Dóczi Bence Mazda Mx-5KR9HUN

35 37 Gerencsér Kincső Mazda Mx-5KR9HUN

36 38 Vida Zoltán SuzukiKR2HUN

37 39 Gulyás Ádám Nissan MicraKR2HUN

38 40 Tóth Benedek Suzuki Swift GTIKR2HUN

39 41 Ecseti József Suzuki SwiftKR2HUN

40 42 Lovász Kornél BMW M3KR5HUN

41 43 Bálint József Mitsubishi CarismaKR3HUN

42 44 Balogh Elek Toyota MR2KR5HUN

43 45 Németh Árpád Citroen SaxoKR3HUN

44 46 Vámosi Tibor SuzukiKR2HUN

45 48 Weninger Martin BMWKR5HUN

46 49 Csobolyó Tamás Opel AstraKR8HUN

47 50 Kovács Pál Audi A3KR6HUN

48 51 Csányi Gábor Suzuki SwiftKR7HUN

49 52 Madari Tamás Suzuki SwiftKR2HUN

50 53 Vaskó Dominik Peugeot 208RXKR6HUN

51 54 KisHarsányi Opel AstraKR8HUN

52 55 Tóth Gergő "Görgő" Mazda Mx-5KR9HUN

53 56 Kopacz Gyula Mazda Mx-5KR9HUN

54 57 Ifj. Hefler Róbert Honda Civic VTI 1.8KR4HUN

55 58 Kovács Vilmos Suzuki SwiftKR7HUN

56 59 Mihalik Mátyás Mazda Mx-5KR4HUN

57 60 Túrák László Suzuki SwiftKR3HUN

58 61 Kovács Sámuel Mazda Mx-5KR3HUN

59 62 Ifj. Nedecki László Suzuki SwiftKR7HUN

60 63 Jordán Péter Mazda Mx-5KR9HUN

61 64 Szabó Csaba Skoda FabiaKR3HUN

62 65 Borka Péter Honda CivicKR4HUN

63 66 Nagy Kamilla Opel AstraKR8HUN

64 67 Néveri Konrád Suzuki SwiftKR2HUN

65 68 Szabó Bulcsú Suzuki SwiftKR2HUN

66 69 Szabó Szilárd Suzuki SwiftKR7HUN
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67 70 Baranyai Attila Opel AstraKR3HUN

68 71 Sánta Zoltán BMWKR5HUN

69 72 Sárközi Róbert Suzuki SwiftKR2HUN

70 73 Nagy Tamás SkodaKR6HUN

71 74 Németh Róbert SuzukiKR2HUN

72 75 Nagy Benjámin Suzuki SwiftKR3HUN

73 76 Bognár Norbert Suzuki SwiftKR7HUN

74 77 Benyó Máté Suzuki Swift 1.6KR3HUN

75 78 Ifj. Pallag Bozsák CsabaHonda CivicKR5HUN

76 79 Szabó Bence Opel AstraKR3HUN

77 80 Szabó Csanád Suzuki SwiftKR2HUN

78 81 Tóth Benedek Suzuki Swift GTIKR3HUN

79 82 Tőzsér Áron SuzukiKR6HUN

80 83 Iglár Dávid Honda CivicKR2HUN

81 88 Nyíregyházi György Mazda Mx-5KR6HUN

82 89 Bucsi Attila Suzuki Swift 1.6KR4HUN

83 90 Császár Kornél Opel AstraKR3HUN

84 91 DOLEZAL Peter PredatorKR6CZE

85 100 Szabó Mihály BMW 318iKR4HUN
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